
Union.Springs-Deanos.Ravine-28.miles

27.5 miles,1,161 ft climbing.

A. Start & Finish - Emerson Park

Owasco Velo Club Cycling Route



Union.Springs-Deanos.Ravine-28.miles

Num Type Note Dist Next

1. Start of route 0.0 0.2

2. L onto White Bridge Rd 0.2 0.3

3. At the traffic circle, take

the 3rd exit onto NY-38

S

0.5 0.9

4. R onto Mobbs Rd 1.4 1.1

5. Slight L onto Silver

St/Silver Street Rd

2.5 1.3

6. Slight R onto Mill St 3.8 0.6

7. Continue onto Dublin

Rd

4.4 0.9

8. L onto Bluefield Rd/Cort

6B

5.4 0.1

9. R onto Delaney Rd 5.5 1.9

10. Continue onto Powers

Rd

7.3 1.9

11. Continue onto NY-326

W

9.2 1.1

12. R onto Cross Rd 10.3 1.5

13. Climb 1.0 mile Easy 11.8 1.2

11.8 miles.  +310/-577 feet

Num Type Note Dist Next

14. L onto Town Line Rd 13.0 1.0

15. R onto Walker Rd 14.0 1.0

16. R onto Chamberlain Rd 15.0 1.3

17. R onto Benham Rd 16.3 0.0

18. L onto Chamberlain Rd 16.3 1.3

19. R onto Oakwood Rd 17.5 1.8

20. L onto NY-326 E 19.4 0.2

21. R onto Lockwood Rd 19.6 1.0

22. L onto Fitzpatrick Rd 20.6 0.6

23. R onto Ridge Rd 21.2 0.1

24. L onto Large Rd 21.2 1.1

25. R onto Dougall Rd 22.4 1.0

26. Continue onto Riester

Rd

23.4 1.1

27. Continue onto

Willowbrook Rd

24.5 0.4

28. L onto NY-34 N 24.9 0.4

13.0 miles.  +569/-365 feet

Num Type Note Dist Next

29. R onto Sand Beach Rd 25.3 0.3

30. R onto Forest Hill Dr 25.6 0.1

31. L onto Almond Dr 25.7 0.1

32. Slight L onto Forest Hill

Dr

25.8 0.4

33. L onto NY-38 N 26.2 0.7

34. Enter the traffic circle 26.9 0.1

35. Exit the traffic circle

onto White Bridge Rd

27.0 0.3

36. R onto E Lake

Rd/Owasco Rd

27.3 0.2

37. R 27.5 0.0

38. End of route 27.5 0.0

2.6 miles.  +101/-112 feet

Owasco Velo Club Cycling Route


